
Bangabasi College,Kolkata
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002921465 ABHIJIT  MAITY Male No  1 1 UR  8  692.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780880 ARPITA  MAITI Female No  2 2 UR  4  686.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895935 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  9  655.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723997 ANANYA  DAS Female No  4  1 4 SC  10  631.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734460 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  6  608.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805329 LAKHI  KAYAL Male No  6  2 6 SC  3  596.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843996 SNEHA  ACHARYYA Female No  7 7 UR  14  576.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818374 PAYEL  BARUI Female No  8  3 8 SC  3  572.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777163 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  9 9 UR  2  562.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746071 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  10 10 UR  8  556.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835208 SUCHISHMITA  MARDI Female No  11  1 11 ST  8  551.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768305 KOYEL  DAS Female No  12  4 12 SC  3  543.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852895 MADHUMITA  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  10  538.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860895 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  14  2 14 ST  5  536.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792203 MOHONA RANI HAJANG Female No  15 15 UR  8  533.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002727289 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  16 16 UR  1  526.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846135 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  17  2 17 OBC-A  2  507.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834329 ISLAM  UDDIN Male No  18 18 UR  3  506.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712137 ARPITA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  2  504.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817551 SNEHASHREE  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  6  491.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885625 SHUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  21 21 UR  3  474.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748602 DEBJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  22 22 UR  4  467.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897816 GOURAB  BISWAS Male No  23  5 23 SC  6  453.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771600 SUDIPTA  ADAK Male No  24 24 UR  8  451.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922619 ANKAN  GARAI Male No  25  2 25 OBC-B  2  442.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744453 ARITRA  HALDER Male No  26 26 UR  3  442.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856342 KUSHAL  BISWAS Male No  27 27 UR  1  436.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752038 MODHUPARNA  MISRA Female No  28 28 UR  9  429.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913964 DITIPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  29  6 29 SC  1  426.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855298 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  30  7 30 SC  1  426.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002791699 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  31  8 31 SC  5  412.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750259 PIJUSH  KANGSABANIK Male No  32 32 UR  3  407.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729129 SUDIPTA  RAJBANSHI Female No  33  9 33 SC  2  352.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002895935 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  9  655.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846135 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  17  2 2 OBC-A  2  507.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002734460 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  6  608.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922619 ANKAN  GARAI Male No  25  2 2 OBC-B  2  442.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002723997 ANANYA  DAS Female No  4  1 1 SC  10  631.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805329 LAKHI  KAYAL Male No  6  2 2 SC  3  596.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818374 PAYEL  BARUI Female No  8  3 3 SC  3  572.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768305 KOYEL  DAS Female No  12  4 4 SC  3  543.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897816 GOURAB  BISWAS Male No  23  5 5 SC  6  453.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913964 DITIPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  29  6 6 SC  1  426.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855298 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  30  7 7 SC  1  426.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791699 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  31  8 8 SC  5  412.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729129 SUDIPTA  RAJBANSHI Female No  33  9 9 SC  2  352.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002835208 SUCHISHMITA  MARDI Female No  11  1 1 ST  8  551.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860895 MADHURIMA  SARDAR Female No  14  2 2 ST  5  536.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


